RESULTATS, 16 AOUT 2022

Rang N° paire
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7
16
3
11

14

12

10
15

13

Joueurs

Anne Kaelin Crittin

Yvonne Papaux Karrer

Monique Stempfel
Anne Lévy
Janine Zurkinden
Michelle Deliege
Birgit Hofer
Anne-Lise Romanens
Gerhard Kornfeld
Gertrude Deillon

Isabelle Python

Marie-Francoise Waeber

Odile Jaeger
Edith Beck
Gérald Jan

Irene Buol

Farideh Hank
Eugene Pasquier
Sylvie Eugster
Simone Schorderet
Alexandre Karrer
Denise Thalmann
Marita Enderli
Lucia Agazzi
Heinz Fuhrer
Marie-Claude Waeber
Marianne Vonlanthen
Danielle Cosandey
Mario Strickler
Heidi Fuhrer
Rita Tissot

Marguerite Bruelhart

MP
240.0
229.0
227.0
224.0
203.0
186.0
179.0
178.0
169.0
168.0
162.0
162.0
156.0
151.0
151.0
127.0

%
65.93
62.91
62.36
61.54
55.77
51.10
49.18
48.90
46.43
46.15
44 .51
44.51
42.86
41.48
41.48
34.89
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/16/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/16/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/16/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/16/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/16/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/16/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/16/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/16/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/16/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/16/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/16/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/16/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/16/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/16/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/16/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/16/pair/9
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